
April         Green Oaks Inn            2017                  
140 Pepper Lane,  Florence,  Al  35633     256-767-2080      	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  SPECIALTY	
  CARE	
  ASSISTED	
  LIVING	
  
	
  

Sunday	
   Monday	
   Tuesday	
   Wednesday	
   Thursday	
   Friday	
   Saturday	
  
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   1	
  

	
  

LARGE	
  GROUP	
  
CALENDAR	
  

	
  

	
  

SNACKS	
  
SERVED	
  
DAILY	
  

	
   FAMILY DAY 

	
  

2	
   3	
   4	
   5	
   6	
   7	
   8	
  

CHURCH
Petersville – 1:30	
  

DULCIMERS 
               Music  – 10:00                           
Wheel of Fortune  
                             - 2:00            	
  

Body Recall – 10:00 
Poem Reading– 2:00 
STORY	
  ENRICHMENT	
  HOUR	
  P/H	
  
–	
  3:30	
  

Poem Reading – 10:00 
Games with Friends  
                            C/H– 2:00 
Bingo Social   P/H- 3:00	
  

Body Recall – 10:00 
Underwood	
  Church	
  -­‐	
  1:30	
  
Movie & Popcorn P/H-3:00  
STORY	
  ENRICHMENT	
  HOUR	
  
C/H	
  –	
  3:30	
  

ATLAS CHURCH  
       Devotion – 10:00 
 
Sing-along – 2:00	
  

 
FAMILY DAY 

	
  

9	
   10	
   11	
   12	
   13	
   14	
   15	
  
CHURCH 

Jackson Heights  
                          – 
1:30	
  

FYI Group – 10:00 
 
 
MICHAEL DARLING 
                 Music  – 2:00	
  

Body Recall – 10:00 
BIRTHDAY	
  	
  PARTY             	
  	
  

April:	
  

Writing	
  Pleasure	
  C/H	
  9:15	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
GRACE NOTES 
               Music – 10:15	
  
Games with Friends  
                             C/H– 2:	
  

Body Recall – 10:00 
Underwood	
  Church	
  -­‐	
  1:30	
  
Movie & Popcorn P/H-3:00  
STORY	
  ENRICHMENT	
  HOUR	
  
C/H	
  –	
  3:30	
  

Balloon Volley – 10:00 
 
Sing-along – 2:00	
  

 
FAMILY DAY 

	
  

16	
   17	
   18	
   19	
   20	
   21	
   22	
  
 

	
  

LARRY MILLER 
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Music 	
  – 10:00 
Wheel of Fortune  
                                - 2:00	
  

Body Recall – 10:00 
BUTTERBEAN BAND 
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Music – 2:00 
STORY	
  ENRICHMENT	
  HOUR	
  P/H	
  
–	
  3:30	
  

STONY POINT  
           Devotion	
  -­‐	
  10:00  
Games with Friends  
                             C/H– 2:00 
Bingo Social   P/H- 3:00	
  

Body Recall – 10:00 
Underwood	
  Church	
  -­‐	
  1:30	
  
Movie & Popcorn P/H-3:00  
STORY	
  ENRICHMENT	
  HOUR	
  
C/H	
  –	
  3:30	
  

Balloon Volley – 10:00 
OLD TIMERS       
          Music – 2:00	
  

 
FAMILY DAY 

	
  

23	
   24	
   25	
   26	
   27	
   28	
   29	
  
CHURCH 

	
  
Balloon Volley – 10:00 
12:00 - Spring 
          PICNIC LUNCH 
 
Wheel of Fortune - 2:00 

Body Recall – 10:00  
 
GARAGE BAND 
                Music – 2:00 

Writing	
  Pleasure	
  C/H	
  9:15	
  	
  	
  	
   
FUN	
  EXERCISE-­‐	
  10:00	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
   
Games with Friends  
                             C/H– 2:00 
Bingo Social   P/H- 3:00	
  

MUSIC MINISTRY @ 10 
Underwood	
  Church-­‐1:30	
  
Movie & Popcorn  P/H– 
3:00 
STORY	
  ENRICHMENT	
  HOUR	
  
C/H	
  –	
  3:30	
  

Balloon Volley – 10:00 
 
Sing-along – 2:00	
  

 
FAMILY DAY 

	
  

30	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
CHURCH 

Creekside – 1:30 
	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

*SCHEDULE	
  SUBJECT	
  TO	
  CHANGE	
  WITHOUT	
  NOTICE	
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  Pepper	
  House	
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  *Community	
  Volunteers	
  	
  	
  	
  

	
  	
  -­‐	
  	
  2:00	
  


